
2017 BELVEDERE HICKORY OPEN
Super Senior Division Results

Gross Score
Name

Chuck McMullin
Michael Shiff
Jim Gels
Charles Mitchell
Jeffrey Porter
Ken Whitley
Chris Deinlein
Burt Farbman
Jack Maynard
Bill Lawson
Bob Barrett
Nelson Ford
Lloyd Slinglend
David Wilson
Frank Rosenzweig
Bob Sippell
Dick Weller

Net Score
Name

Chuck McMullin
Charles Mitchell
Jim Gels
Jack Maynard
Michael Shiff
Jeffrey Porter
Nelson Ford
Bob Barrett
Burt Farbman
Chris Deinlein
Ken Whitley
Frank Rosenzweig
Lloyd Slinglend
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2017 BELVEDERE HICKORY OPEN
Super Senior Division Results

Gross Score
Day 1 Day 2 Total 

78 78 156
76 83 159
82 78 160
83 81 164
91 90 181
95 87 182
94 89 183
92 91 183
95 91 186
96 92 188
95 97 192
96 101 197
99 102 201

102 103 205
107 107 214

89 NC
95 NC

Net Score
Day 1 Day 2 Total

66 66 132
68 66 134
70 66 136
73 69 142
68 75 143
73 72 145
71 76 147
74 76 150
76 75 151
80 75 155
82 74 156
78 78 156
77 80 157
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Bill Lawson
David Wilson
Bob Sippell
Dick Weller

2017 Senior Division Results

Gross Score
Name 

Howard Vogel
Max Castro
Ross Hays
John Cova
Jerry Esselman
Paul Fiedorek
Hugh Cameron
Rick Meyer
Bill Tucholski
Ed Ronco
Bill Sewell
Michael Pishlo
Roger Hill
Walter Bills
James Davis
Doug Kuhn
Larry Pinchback
Robert Bieszka
Paul Dietz

Net Score
Name 

John Cova
Paul Fiedorek
Ross Hays
Michael Pishlo
Howard Vogel
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81 77 158
83 84 167
73 NC
74 NC

2017 Senior Division Results

Gross Score
Day 1 Day 2 Total

82 78 160
84 80 164
85 80 165
85 81 166
86 80 166
84 82 166
83 84 167
86 90 176
92 87 179
90 92 182
89 93 182
94 95 189
97 94 191

101 91 192
96 100 196

100 97 197
105 100 205
115 104 219
95 WD

Net Score
Day 1 Day 2 Total

73 69 142
73 71 144
75 70 145
72 73 145
75 71 146
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Jerry Esselman
Ed Ronco
Bill Tucholski
Roger Hill
Max Castro
Rick Meyer
James Davis
Hugh Cameron
Bill Sewell
Walter Bills
Doug Kuhn
Larry Pinchback
Robert Bieszka
Paul Dietz

2017 Open Division Results
Gross Score

Name 
Zach Kratofil
Ernie Ernst
Fred Muller
Marty Joy
Tom Gallagher
Jason Shaffer
Steve Good 
Bruce Beaudoin
Gregg Whitley
Dan Howell
William Ellington
Tom Mehigan
Larry Noel

Net Score
Name 
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78 72 150
74 76 150
78 73 151
77 74 151
78 74 152
74 78 152
74 78 152
76 77 153
75 79 154
86 76 162
83 80 163
84 79 163
94 73 167
72 WD

2017 Open Division Results
Gross Score

Day 1 Day 2 Total
73 78 151
77 76 153
79 81 160
80 82 162
81 86 167
85 83 168
84 85 169
85 85 170
96 79 175
88 89 177
95 85 180

100 106 206
109 105 214

Net Score
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
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Ernie Ernst
Bruce Beaudoin
William Ellington
Marty Joy
Fred Muller
Jason Shaffer
Zach Kratofil
Gregg Whitley
Dan Howell
Tom Gallagher
Steve Good 
Larry Noel
Tom Mehigan

2017 Ladies Division Results 
Gross Score

Name 
Kate Tomkinson
Sue Hays
Mary Jean Esselman
Donna Kuhn
Kris Ellington
Sally Shiff
Susan Cova

Net Score
Name 

Sue Hays
Mary Jean Esselman
Sally Shiff
Kris Ellington
Kate Tomkinson
Susan Cova
Donna Kuhn
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71 70 141
72 72 144
77 67 144
71 73 144
73 75 148
75 73 148
72 77 149
83 66 149
75 76 151
75 80 155
78 79 157
81 77 158
77 83 160

2017 Ladies Division Results 
Gross Score

Day 1 Day 2 Total
95 90 185

101 106 207
105 106 211
102 119 221
103 119 222
114 117 231
116 128 244

Net Score
Day 1 Day 2 Total

70 75 145
73 74 147
76 79 155
72 88 160
83 78 161
78 90 168
84 101 185
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